PHONE NO.: 040 24063666

INDIRA GANDHI NATIONAL OPEN UNIVERSITY
SREE VENKATESWARA COMMERCE DEGREE COLLEGE, SAIDABAD, HYDERABAD

STUDY CENTRE - 01159
email id: rchlsc01159@gmail com

This is to inform that the counselling session will be held as per the given time table at SREE
VENKATESWARA COMMERCE DEGREE COLLEGE, Saidabad, Hyderabad.

TIME TABLE
COURSE : BCOMG + B COMAF TOTAL NO. OF STUDENTS : 116
SESSION -1 SESSION - 11 SESSION - 11

MONTH DATE DAY 9.00 - 11.00 11.00-1.00 1.30-3.30
January 21.01.2024 Sunday BCOC131 BCOC132 BCOC133
January 28.01.2024 Sunday BCOC131 BCOC132 BCOC133
February 04.02.2024 Sunday BCOC131 BCOC132 BCOC133
February 11.02.2024 Sunday BCOC131 BCOC132 BCOC133
February 18.02.2024 Sunday BCOC131 BCOC132 BCOC133
February 25.02.2024 Sunday BEGLA135 BCOE]34 BEGLA136
March 03.03.2024 Sunday BEGLA135 BCOC134 BEGLA136
March 10.03.2024 Sunday BEGLA135 BCOC134 BEGLA136
March 17.03.2024 Sunday BEGLA135 BCOC134 BEGLA136
March 24.03.2024 Sunday BEGLA135 BCOC134 BEGLA136
March 31.03.2024 Sunday BEVAE181 BEGAE182

April 07.04.2024 Sunday BEVAE181 BEGAE182

April 07.04.2024 Sunday BEVAE181 BEGAE182

April 07.04.2024 Sunday BEVAE181 BEGAE182

April 07.04.2024 Sunday BEVAE181 BEGAE182

COURSE AND COUNSELOR DETAILS (BA)

S. NO. COURSE CODE |COURSE NAME COUNSELOR NAME  |STUDENTS

1 BCOC131 FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING J.NAGI REDDY 101

2 BCOC132 BUSINESS ORGANISATION MANAGEMENT.SUHASINI 101

3 BCOC133 BUSINESS LAW J.NAGI REDDY 101

4 BCOC134 BUSINESS MATHEMATICS AND STATISTI|T. SUHASINI 101

5 BEGLA135 ENGLISH IN DAILY LIFE K.PRIYA 101

6 BEGLA136 ENGLISH AT THE WORKPLACE K.PRIYA 101

7 BEVAE181 ENVIRONMENTAL STUDIES J.NAGI REDDY 101

8 BEGAE182 ENGLISH COMMUNICATION SKILLS K.PRIYA 101
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